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OAKLEY CORPORATE DOCTORS LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name OAKLEY CORPORATE
DOCTORS LIMITED

Postcode WR9 9AY

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE TIMBER TEAM LIMITED

PETE RANDLE GRINDING & SON
LIMITED

IDEAL MATS LIMITED

THE RED LION (POWICK) LIMITED
LABOUR POWER SERVICES LIMITED
M.H NETWORK LIMITED
EXPRESSLINE COURIERS LIMITED
SURE STEPS LIMITED

STELLA LILIANA (RESTORED 2016)
LIMITED

TIME FOR TEA LIMITED

SHIMLA PEPPERS LIMITED
OAKTREE COTTAGES LIMITED
SPA CONSERVATORY DESIGN
LIMITED

P.C.E. INSTALLATIONS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

START CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

J AND M AUTO CENTRE LIMITED
AJ AND RH TYERS LIMITED

N & M FIBREGLASS LIMITED

R HINTON PLUMBING SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04753308
04739722

04729617
04729595
04729607
04728400
04728515
04728415
04728404

04728403
04728406
04728401
04728303

04726184

04724806
04724827
04724849
04719183
04719191

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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908425570

908425570

The Oakley
Kidderminster Road
Droitwich Spa
Worcestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/05/2003
18/04/2003

10/04/2003
10/04/2003
10/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003

09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003

08/04/2003

07/04/2003
07/04/2003
07/04/2003
01/04/2003
01/04/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/05/2003
18/04/2003

10/04/2003
10/04/2003
18/09/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003
09/04/2003

09/04/2003
09/04/2003
16/04/2003
09/04/2003

08/04/2003

05/07/2003
07/04/2003
07/04/2003
01/04/2003
01/04/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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OAKLEY CORPORATE DOCTORS LIMITED

BONCE LIMITED

BARBERELLAS LIMITED

M.L. AGENCIES LIMITED

N & M FIBREGLASS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

CRYPTO ASSET TAX ADVISORY
SERVICES LIMITED
WATERBRIDGE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE CAR AND
COMMERCIALS LIMITED

SIMPLE SIMON MEAT [AUCTIONS]
LIMITED

OPTIC COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MARLBROOK AUTO CENTRE
LIMITED

THE NAILERS ARMS LIMITED
MIDLAND COUNTIES BUILDING
COMPANY LIMITED

BMG FOOTWEAR LIMITED

THE ANCHOR INN DIGLIS LIMITED
ORMEROD RUTTER CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WILLMOTT FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MONTY'S FASHION ACCESSORIES
LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE PENSION PLAN
TRUSTEES LIMITED

KOOL KATIE LIMITED
PLACEMENT UK LIMITED

IN-TER CAR ACCIDENT REPAIRS
LIMITED

DRS DEVELOPMENTS [UK] LIMITED
THE MUG HOUSE LIMITED

MARK COLEMAN (CONSTRUCTION)
LIMITED

R.L.REA FUNERAL DIRECTORS
LIMITED

FOCAL IMAGE (BROMSGROVE)
LIMITED

BULLET LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04719200

04719187

04716370

04716812

04715243

04715224

04715249

04714353

04714377
04712877

04706586
04706618

04701056

04699946

04699943

04699740

04699835

04699945

04699733

04699796

04697497

04697500

04689260

04689302

04689295

04689299

04689288

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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01/04/2003
01/04/2003
31/03/2003
31/03/2003
28/03/2003
28/03/2003
28/03/2003

27/03/2003

27/03/2003
26/03/2003

21/03/2003
21/03/2003

18/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
13/03/2003
13/03/2003
06/03/2003
06/03/2003
06/03/2003

06/03/2003

06/03/2003

908425570

01/04/2003
07/05/2003
31/03/2003
31/03/2003
28/03/2003
01/01/2004
28/03/2003

27/03/2003

27/03/2003
26/03/2003

21/03/2003
21/03/2003

18/03/2003
17/03/2003
01/01/2004
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
17/03/2003
20/09/2004
13/03/2003
06/03/2003
06/03/2003
06/03/2003

01/04/2004

06/03/2003

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

OAKLEY CORPORATE DOCTORS LIMITED

WRIGHTS PUMPS AND PROCESS
LIMITED

LESTERS OF REDDITCH LIMITED
HAIRS & GRACES (BROMSGROVE)
LIMITED

WHYTE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

M C TESTING LIMITED

TS PACKAGING LIMITED

JC & DC HOLDINGS LIMITED

R & D HAIR HEAVEN LIMITED
CUTIES PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
DROITWICH MINIBUSES LIMITED
AUTO VEHICLE SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

LEGEND PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL PRODUCTS (UK)
LIMITED

G. PROCTER LIMITED

G. HALL LIMITED

E G C (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

PJB AUTOS LIMITED

PEMIC MACHINE TOOLS (MIDLANDS)

LIMITED

A & A PUBLIC HOUSES LIMITED
COMBUSTION SERVICES
DROITWICH LIMITED

HOME IMPROVEMENTS WEST
MIDLANDS LIMITED

BRAEMAR PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MARGINS INC.COM LIMITED
SPEEDART (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04689281

04685544
04685541

04685550
04685546
04683171
04683162
04211916
04678289
04678334
04669704

04669717
04666593
04666599
04666571
04659215
04659221
04659223

04659206
04655368

04653656

04649806

04649813
04649816

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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06/03/2003

04/03/2003
04/03/2003

04/03/2003
04/03/2003
02/03/2003
02/03/2003
01/03/2003
26/02/2003
26/02/2003
18/02/2003

18/02/2003
14/02/2003
14/02/2003
14/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003

06/02/2003
04/02/2003

31/01/2003

28/01/2003

28/01/2003
28/01/2003

908425570

06/03/2003

04/03/2003
04/03/2003

04/03/2003
04/03/2003
02/03/2003
02/03/2003
01/01/2004
26/02/2003
26/02/2003
01/07/2007

18/02/2003
14/02/2003
25/02/2003
14/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003
06/02/2003

06/02/2003
04/02/2003

31/01/2003

28/01/2003

07/03/2003
01/08/2003

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



